Schedule for FY 2011/12 Budget-Cut Impact Hearings
Beginning Tuesday, March 29 - concluding Thursday, March 31

Dayl Day2 Day3 Day4 Summation
3/29/11 3/30/11 3/31/11 4/4/11
Executive Office - Introduction 1:.00 PM 9:00 A.M. TO 12:00 NOON
Sheriff 1:15 PM
BREAK 2:00 PM
District Attorney 2:10 PM
BREAK 2:55 PM
Fire 3:05 PM
BREAK 3:50 PM
Probation 4:00 PM

CHA
Public Defender

Indigent Defense
BREAK

Executive Office
Agricultural Commissioner

Office on Aging
Parks

LUNCH
Purchasing

DPSS
County Counsel

Registrar Of Voters

Assessor-Clerk Recorder

Auditor-Controller
Treasurer-Tax Collector

BREAK

TLMA

RCRMC

LUNCH

Mental Health

Community Action Partnership

Dep Of Child Support Services

BREAK

EDA

Clerk of the Board

9:00 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
10:55 AM
11:10 AM
11:25 AM
11:40 AM
11:55 AM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
11:25 AM
11:55 AM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:40 PM
3:25 PM




