Schedule for FY 2011/12 Budget-Cut Impact Hearings Beginning Tuesday, March 29 - concluding Thursday, March 31

	Day1	Day2	Day3	Day4 Summation
	3/29/11	3/30/11	3/31/11	4/4/11
Executive Office - Introduction	1:00 PM			9:00 A.M. TO 12:00 NOON
Sheriff	1:15 PM			
BREAK	2:00 PM			
District Attorney	2:10 PM			
BREAK	2:55 PM			
Fire	3:05 PM			
BREAK	3:50 PM			
Probation	4:00 PM			
СНА		9:00 AM		
Public Defender		9:45 AM		
Indigent Defense		10:15 AM		
BREAK		10:45 AM		
Executive Office		10:55 AM		
Agricultural Commissioner		11:10 AM		
Office on Aging		11:25 AM		
Parks		11:40 AM		
LUNCH		11:55 AM		
Purchasing		1:30 PM		
DPSS		1:45 PM		
County Counsel		2:30 PM		
Registrar Of Voters		2:45 PM		
Assessor-Clerk Recorder			9:00 AM	
Auditor-Controller			9:30 AM	
Treasurer-Tax Collector			10:00 AM	
BREAK			10:30 AM	
TLMA			10:40 AM	
RCRMC			11:25 AM	
LUNCH			11:55 AM	
Mental Health			1:30 PM	
Community Action Partnership			2:00 PM	
Dep Of Child Support Services			2:15 PM	
BREAK			2:30 PM	
EDA			2:40 PM	
Clerk of the Board			3:25 PM	